FIRST AMENDMENT
ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING SERVICES
CONTRACT NUMBER PS2060A

THIS FIRST AMENDMENT AGREEMENT is made and entered into as of the 15V day of May 2018, and shall be
deemed and taken as forming a part of the Agreement for Environmental Engineering Services {*Agreement”} by and between
the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, a municipal corporation of the State of illinois (“Commission™) and
AECOM Technical Services, Inc. ("Consultant”) effective December 8, 2015 with the like operation and effect as if the same
were incorporated therein.

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, the Commission and Consultant have heretofore entered into an Agreement effective the 8+ day of
December 2015, wherein the Consultant is fo provide Environmental Engineering Services for Various Project Sites for the
Commission; and

WHEREAS, the Commission and Consultant now desire to amend the Agreement to inciude Additional Services
performed and associated compensation due to Consultant;

NOW THEREFQRE, in consideration of the provisions and condifions set forth in the Agreement and herein, the
parties hereto mutually agree to amend the Agreement as hereinafter set forth,

It is agreed by and between the parties hereto that the sole modification of, changes in and amendments to the
Agreement pursuant to this Amendment are as follows:

TERMS
1. Recitals
THE ABOVE RECITALS ARE EXPRESSLY INCORPORATED IN AND MADE A PART OF THE AMENDMENT
AGREEMENT AS THOUGH FULLY SET FORTH HEREIN.

2. Schedule A Scope of Services
21 The Consultant is to provide Environmental Engineering Services as described in the Agreement.
3. Term

31 This Amendment extends the term of the Agreement through December 31, 2019.

Execution of this Amendment by the Consuitant is duly authorized by the Consuitant and the signature(s) of each person signing
on behalf of the Consuitant have been made with the complete and full authority to commit the Consultant to ail terms and
conditions of this Amendment.

Al capitafized terms not defined herein shall have the meaning ascribed fo them in the agreement. Except as and to the extent
that the terms of the Agreement are amended and modified herein, all terms of the Agreement shall remain in full force and
effect,




FIRST AMENDMENT
ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING SERVICES
CONTRACT NUMBER PS2060A

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have agreed and executed this Amendment Agreement No. 1.

ATTEST:
PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION
OF CHICAGO

Mayor Rahm Emanuel
Chairman

Date:

Date: & [zg ’[&‘
Loy{’ A yp}\on
Secreta

CONSULTANT
AECOM Technical Services, Inc.

howﬁ /r‘;vv e 5 (1- 2018
FZu/ ol |

Subscribed and sworn to me this
H (
17" day })f W‘/ 208 .
N

: ﬁ\lotbnf Public
My Commission expires; dl / /9‘9/ [}

(Seal of Notary)

KIMBERLY KEMPER

A OFFICIAL SEAL

4 Notary Public, State of tllinois

My Commission Expires
August 11, 2019

Approved as to form and legality

/L‘Q‘Déog Date: 5/ 9? V/ 020/ &

Neal & Leroy, LLC



AECOM Technical Services, Inc. 3123737700 tel

— 303 E Wacker Drive 3123736800 fax
=T th
13" Floor

Chicago, IL 60601
www.aecom.com

SECRETARY'S CERTIFICATE

AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC.
a California corporation

I, Matthew Riley, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that I am the duly elected and acting Assistant
Secretary of AECOM Technical Services, Inc., a corporation organized under the laws of the
State of California ("ATS"), and the keeper of its records and corporate seal.

I FURTHER CERTIFY that ATS's full legal address is c/o CT Corporation System, 818 West
7" Street, Los Angeles, CA 90017-0000 and that the Corporation's principal place of business
is 300 South Grand Avenue, g Floor, Los Angeles, California 90071.

I FURTHER CERTIFY that pursuant to the Written Consent of the Board of Directors of
ATS, adopted on June 6, 2017, and attached hereto as Exhibit A, Timothy Whalen has signatory
authority for ATS and is authorized to execute contracts and other documents on behalf of the
company.

IN WITNESS WHEREQF, I have subscribed my name and affixed the seal of the

Corporation, this 1™ day of July, 2017.
Matthew Rlleyg%/

Assistant Secretary




All AECOM Technical Services, Inc. employees In the United States with corporate titles of Senior Vice President
or above are authorized under the bylaws of AECOM Technical Services, Inc. to execute contracts or otherwise
bind the company. In addition, the individuals listed below have been authorized by the AECOM Technical
Services, Inc. Board of Directors to execute contracts or otherwise bind the company within the boundarles of the
noted Regions and Business Lines. Authority to sign on behalf of AECOM Technical Services, Inc. or any other
America's Geography Operating Entity Is personal to the Individual so authorized; AECOM does not permit
individuals so authorized to delegate their authority. Signature Authority (including the execution of contracts,
contract amendments, and proposals) must in all cases conform to the then-current Americas Geography Sub-
Delegations of Authority and any further sub-delegation document issued by the Region or Business Line, as
applicable.

AECOM Technical Services, Inc. — Signatory List

Effective June 6, 2017

Abellera Yvonne All Subcontracts/Procurement Support/Cross Services
Infrastructure Leadership - level
Abolt Bill All 5 Power & Industrial
Adilman Aaron All Building Engineering Buildings + Places
A'Hara Allan All National Transportation Transportation
Ahmed Elizabeth All Quality/Markets PM/CM
Arevalo lazzmin All Subcontracts/Pracurement Support/Cross Services
Astorga Mack All Industrial Power and Industrial
Bartku Chris All NA - CORPORATE US (960) Support/Cross Services
Becker Chad All Subcontracts/Procurement Corporate - Federal
Bow Bill All Industrial Environment
Buresh Nancy G All Subcontracts/Procurement Support/Cross Services
Caballero Jacki All Subcontracts/Procurement Support/Cross Services
Caolili Leslie All Subcontracts/Procurement Support/Cross Services
Castro Randy All DOD Client Account Leader National Government
Dow Chemical, Blue Cube, Olin
Chambless Melinda All for LA Oil & Gas
NA - B+P National Business Line
Chorbajian Abe All (991) Buildings + Places
Clements Denise All ORM Support/Cross Services
Cooper Cheryl | All Subcontracts/Procurement | Support/Cross Services
Corey Daniel G. All DCS Americas Transportation
Corney Steve All National Environment Environment
Cox Steve All Federal Environment
Dow Chemical, Blue Cube, Olin,
plus all other O, G&C clients in
Damm Beate All South Texas Oil & Gas
Darringer Mark All Lockheed Martin Corporation Environment
Davidson Dean All DCS Americas Support/Cross Services
de Almagro Jose All National Transportation Transportation
DeCesar Rick All National Oil & Gas Oil & Gas
Donahue Michael J All National Water Water




Drury Alison All High-Tech Power and Industrial
Dugosh Joey All Subcontracts/Procurement Support/Cross Services
Duncan Jay All Planning Transportation
Edwards Ashley All NA - Corporate US Power & Industrial
Eklund Bart All National Environment Environment
Engelke Jon All Natlonal Transportation Transportation
Engle Gary All Natlonal Government National Government
Frownfelter len All Natlonal Power and industrial Power & Industrial
Gaal Jeff All Exxon Mobil Oil & Gas
Gallagher Judy All National Government Federal
Galli Mike All National Transportation Transportation
Galloway Steven E All PM/CM WEST (717) Construction Services
Gasparro Mike All National Transportation Transportation
Green Tim All Us DOD (Air Force and Army} Environment
Greenan Joseph P. All National Government National Government
Hadfield Phillip Al National Transportation Transportation
Hallinan Tim All National Government National Government
Handley Mark A. All Natlanal Government National Government
Harrison Matt All Upstream Clients Oil & Gas
Harrison Terrl All Subcontracts/Procurement Support/Cross Services
Robert ).
Harward {Bobby) All Natlonal Government National Government
Hellstedt effrey Ali Natlonal Transportation Transportation
Herer David All National Water Water
Hernandez Ashleigh Ali Subcontracts/Procurement Support/Cross Services
Hernandez David All Natlonal Government National Government
Hoebener Pam All HR
Jacobson Peter All Chemicals/Pharma Lead Environment
Keeler Susan All F&A Support/Cross Services
Kinneen lohn Al PM/CM Water
Kouchoukos John All ORM Support/Cross Services
Laferte Denlise All Federal Water
Lanier Lisa M All Subcontracts/Procurement Support/Cross Services
Lehman Dale All National Government Natlonal Government
Lelba Angela All National Power and Industrial Power & Industrial
Lichtenberger | Steve All National B+P Buildings + Places
Lichtman Roger All Natlonal B+P Buildings + Places
MacGregor Alastair All Technical Excellence B+P
Margevicius AnthonyT | All Natlonal Water Water
Mariano Chris All Exxon Mobil Environment
Marshall Amy All National Environment Environment
Martin Allison G, All Subcontracts/Procurement Support/Cross Services
NA - National Business Line
{District) or Education {Market
McDaniell Jim All Sector) PM/CM
McGilt Michael All Shell, Motiva Oil & Gas
McKinney Michelle All Subcontracts/Procurement Support/Cross Services
McManamon | Steven All National Oll & Gas Oil & Gas




Meyers Daniel T All National Transportation Transportation

Milier Bruce G. ALL Subcontracts/Procurement Support/Cross Services

Moman Anntka All NA - ENE - Opco Mgmt (996) Energy

Morecraft Andy All Kinder Morgan 0il & Gas

Morlarty Michael All National Energy National Energy

Moy Get All FEMA PM/CM

Nash Joy All Subcontracts/Procurement Support/Cross Services
NA - B+P National Business Line

Niemuth Jon All (991} Buildings + Places

O'Ryan Janice A, All Subcontracts/Procurement Support/Cross Services

Owens Loretta T All Subcontracts/Procurement Support/Cross Services

Paznokas Steve All National Government National Government

Peter Jim All National Government Natlonal Goverhment
Phiilips 66/COP plus Houston

Pettigrew Rob All ENV Ol & Gas/ENV

Phitipsborn Jon All Environment

Pugh Lucy All NA - WAT Opco Mgmt (940) Water

Quiat ira All Natlonal Transportation Transportation

Resch Mike All Chevron Oil & Gas

Richer James All Global Environment Environment

Robinson Michelie J. | ALL DC Metro+ Support/Cross Services

Robison Lilian All NA - WAT Opco Mgmt (840) Water

Rokoff Mark Al NA - Corporate US Power & Industrial

Rosenstein leff All Legal All

Rubio-Escobar | Diana C Al Subcontracts/Procurement Support/Cross Services

Sands Rick All NA - Corporate US Power & Industrial

Schmidt Marty All BP Qil & Gas

Shamas Jamal All Industriai Water

Shareef Gunseli Al National Power and Industrial Power & Industrial

Shileikis Dale All All Environment .

Singletary James P All National B+P Buildings + Places

Slaughter Rhondas. | All Support/Cross Services

Smakler Paui All Power Environment

Somerville John All National Government National Government

Soukup Jim All National Transportation Transportation

Steckmest Melinda A | All National Transportation Transportation

Stinson Beverley All Wastewater Water

Stroh Steve All Complex Bridges Transportation

Tapas George All NA - Corporate US Support/Cross Services

Taylor Stephanie | All All Environment

Thomas Douglas K. | All Subcontracts/Procurement Support/Cross Services

Thompson Richard All Project Performance B+P

Tsal Steve All National Government Natlonal Government

Tubman John Ali Natlonal Government National Government

Vannhest Tracey Ali Dow Chemical, Biue Cube, Olin | Qil & Gas

Wacker Earl All National Transportation Transportation

Weeks-

Chmura Laurie All Subcontracts/Procurement Support/Cross Services




Wengler Frank All NA - TRANS Opco Mgmt (937) | Transportation
Widdison Edwin B. All All All
Willlamsen Jeff All Regional Leader National Government
Gorman Richard L. DC Metro DCS Federal Master Planning B+P

Programs
Matty Stephen DC Metro DCS Transportation
Bachmann John DC Metro+ DC Metro Buildings + Places
Bodniewlcz Bohdan DC Metro+ DC Metro Water
Bowers John DC Metro+ DC Metro Water
Boyd Varna DC Metro+ DC Metro Envirenment
Briggs Jerry DC Metro+ bC Metro Buildings + Places
Cherifi Said DC Metro+ bC Metro Transportation
Clendenin Bilt DC Metro+ BC Metro Buildings + Places
Clothier Andrew DC Metro+ DC Metro Water
Corda Donald N. DC Metro+ DC Metro Transportation
Crider Derek A, DC Metro+ DC Metro Transportation
Crocker Allen DC Metro+ DC Metro Buildings + Places
Fink Ben DC Metro+ DC Metro Buildings + Places
franz John DC Metro+ DC Metro Environment
Garrison Paul T DC Metro+ DC Metro Buildings + Places
Georgius Chuck DC Metro+ DC Metro Enviroriment
Grinstead Gary DC Metro+ DEC Metro Environment
Gwinn Rosa DC Metro+ DC Metro Environment
Helmlinger Brian DC Metro+ DC Metro Environment
Hopwood Jonathan DC Metro+ DC Metro Buildings + Places

Power and Industrial{Oil

House Mike DC Metro+ DC Metro & Gas
Kleinman Rohert DC Metro+ DC Metro Transportation
Lynch David DC Metro+ DC Metro+ Transportation
MacEwan Mark DC Metro+ DC Metro Envirchment
Malacarne Charles P, DC Metro+ DC Metro PM/CM
Mastel Frank DC Metro+ DC Metro Buildings + Places
McCleliand Scott DC Metro+ DC Metro Environment
Mciviullen Lynne M. DC Metro+ DC Metro+ Environment
McQuerrey Penelope DC Metro+ Support/Cross Services
Mengale Suhas DC Metro+ DC Metro PM/CM
Mumford Jason DC Metro+ DC Metro ‘| Transportation
Mundy Charles DC Metro+ DC Metro Water
Nichols Mac DC Metro+ DC Metro Buildings + Places
Okes Scott DC Metro+ DC Metro Buildings + Places
O'Konski Al DC Metro+ DC Metro Buildings + Places
Qshorne Robert DC Metro+ DC Metro Buildings + Places
Oswalt Daven DC Metro+ DC Metro Water
Proctor Michael DC Metro+ DC Metro Water
Roberts Renee DC Metro+ DC Metro Environment
Robinson Lew DC Metro+ DC Metro B+P
Robinson Michelle DC Metro+ Southeast Transportation
Roden David DC Metro+ DC Metro Transportation




Rousseau Sean DC Metro+ DC Metro Transportation
Sewell William DC Metro+ DC Metro+ PM/CM
Smith William DC Metro+ DC Metro Buildings + Places
Stenberg Laurie DC Metro+ DC Metro Environment
Tash Dave
(Tashakkori) (Davood) D¢ Metro+ DC Metro Buildings + Places
Brian
Waters {Scott) DC Metro+ DC Metro Buildings + Places
Wellington Bradley DC Metro+ DC Metro Buildings + Places
Wood Mike DC Metro+ DC Metro Buildings + Places
Woods Tom DC Metro+ DC Metro Buildings + Places
Zimmerman Jim DC Metro+ DC Metro Environment
McCraney Latoria S. DCS Americas Eastern Midwest Support/Cross Services
Sear| Susanne M. | Eastern Midwest DCS Amerlicas Support/Cross Services
Kent :
Kading Jerome Global Global Environment Environment
Greater Northern
California/Northern Nv-
Sheehan Crystal Pacific Subcontracts/Procurement Support/Cross Services
Abernethy Robert Gulf Coast Texas Water
FCAP (Federal Contracts
Barb Daniel Gulf Coast Procurement and Procurement)
Stephanie
Stephenson S, Gulf Coast Area Texas Support/Cross Services
Stockton Richard Gulf Coast Area South Texas Transportation
Taylor Kendra Gulf Coast Area Gulf Coast Transportation
Nouraldean
Bakkar {Dino) Gulf Southwest Region Rocky Mountain Area Transportation
deGroot Remmet ). | Gulf Southwest Region Rocky Mountain Area Water
Keady Kevin Gulf Southwest Region Rocky Mountain Area Buildings + Places
May Michael R. | Gulf Southwest Region Rocky Mountain Area Water
White Timothy Guif Southwest Region Rocky Mountain Area Water
Willlams lennifer L. | Gulf Southwest Region Rocky Mountain Area Water




Zebley Margaret C. | Gulf Southwest Region Rocky Mountain Area Environment
Alfstad Kelley Gulf/Southwest Denver Metro B+p
Beck Randall Gulf/Southwest Southwest Transportation
Belhateche Dannelle Gulf/Southwest Rocky Mountain Area Environment
Bell Thomas Guif/Southwest Guif Coast Power & Industrial
Berckenhoff Steve Guif/Southwest Houston Metro Water
Boone Travis Gulf/Southwest Denver Metro Area Manager
Chavez Maribel Gulf/Southwest Dallas/Ft. Worth Metro Transportation
Cochran Noelle Guif/Southwest Rocky Mountain Area Environment
Croslen Rodney Gulf/Southwest Gulf Coast Natlonal Government
Danna Stacl Gulf/Southwest Gulf Coast Environment
Davis Greg Gulf/Southwest Southwest Transportation
Delgado Luls Gulf/Southwest Texas PM/CM
Eckman Alan Gulf/Southwest Denver Metro Transportation
Engler Kurt Guif/Southwest Denver Metro Buildings + Places
Etherton Jim Guif/Southwest Gulf Coast Transportation
Flautt Aaron Gulf/Southwest Dallas - Fort Worth Metro Transportation
Francis Mathew Gulf/Southwest Southwest Water

Dallas/Ft. Worth Metro/Gulf
Glannotti Alex Gulf/Southwest Coast/Houston Metro B+p
Glunz Greg Gulf/Southwest Rocky Mountain Area Water
Gourlay Alexander | Gulf/Southwest Rocky Mountain Area Water
Hargrove Buddy Guif/Southwest Gulf Coast Power & Industrial
Herman Reginald Gulf/Southwest Texas Environment
High Kimberly Gulf/Southwest Guif Coast Environment




Hillman Scott Gulf/Southwest Legal
Hinnen Pascal Gulf/Southwest Southwest
Hunter Tom Gulf/Southwest Gulf Coast Transportation
[ssa Rami Gulf/Southwest Dallas Fort Worth Metro Water
John David Gulf/Southwest Texas/Gulf Coast Environment
Jones Tyler Gulf/Southwest Guif Coast
Kaselow Richard Gulf/Southwest Denver Metro Buildings + Places
Kiimek Kevin Gulf/Southwest Rocky Mountain Area Water
Kollaja Ted Gulf/Southwest Gulf/Southwest B+p
Labrum Lori Guif/Southwest Rocky Mountain Area Transportation
Leonard Jean Gulf/Southwest Texas Environment
Lingle David Gulf/Southwest Gulf Coast Environment
Lopez Wendy Gulf/Southwest Dallas Metro
Luyten Chuck Guif/Southwest Denver Metro Environment
Maher Gary Gulf/Southwest Guif/Southwest National Government

Patricia A,
Matthews (Patty) Gulf/Southwest Houston Metro Water
McCarty Diane Gulf/Southwest Denver Metro Environment
McConnell Marc Gulf/Southwest Housten Metro Environment
McCrary Rod éulf/Southwest Houston Metro -Water
Mehok Brian Gulf/Southwest Houston Metro Environment

TX Guifcoast/Midstream

Miller Mary Gulf/Southwest Houston Metro 07G
Mustoe Brett Gulf/Southwest Southwest Environment
Myller Brian Gulf/Southwest Denver Metro Environment
Neese William Gulf/Southwest Southwest Environment




O'Connor John Gulf/Southwest Denver Metro Support/Cross Services
Palicki Kirk Guif/Southwest Denver Metro Water
Patorno Mike Guif/Southwest Guif Coast Water
Peapully Krishna Guif/Southwest Dallas - Fort Worth Metro Transportation
Environment/National
Pinisetti Kamalesh Gulf/Southwest Rocky Mountatn Area Gov
Pitts Ronald Gulf/Southwest Gulf Coast Environment
Powell Andy Gulf/Southwest Southwest Transportation
Pyne Jen Guif/Southwest Southwest Transportation
Raab Michelle Guif/Southwest Houston Metro Environment
Ramsden Dave Guif/Southwest Houstan Metro Environment
Rayburn James Guif/Southwest Gulf Coast Water
Reece Courtney Guif/Southwest Texas/Guif Coast Environment
Reece Dennis Gulf/Southwest Gulf Coast Environment
Mohamma
Rehman d Gulf/Southwest Southwest Transportation
Power and Industrial/Ot
Richardson Carl Gulf/Southwest Gulf Coast & Gas
Richardson Michael Gulf/Southwest Texas PM/CM
Ringsrﬁ uth Todd Gulf/Southwest Southwest Water
Ringwald Robert W. | Gulf/Southwest Rocky Mountain Area Transportation
Roberts Glenn Guif/Southwest Southwest Support/Cross Services
Rolen Thomas J. Gulf/Southwest Houston Metro Water
Romig Richard Gulf/Southwest Denver Metro Transportatfon
Ruiz Pablo C. Gulf/Southwest Gulf Coast Support/Cross Services
Salinas Rigo Gulf/Southwest PM/CM
Schaefer Mark C. Gulf/Southwest Transportation




Schumacher David A, Gulf/Southwest Houston Metro Environment
Schwarziose Cydney Gulf/Southwest Gulf Coast Environment
Sedberry Cindt A. Gulf/Southwest Houston Metro Environment
Shafer Todd Gulf/Southwest Denver Metro Water
Sihson Eric . Gulf/Southwest Southwest Transportation
Sikora John Gulf/Southwest Rocky Mountain Area Water
Simpson Randy Gulf/Southwest Southwest Transportation
Smiley lerry Gulf/Southwest Dallas/Ft. Worth Metro Environment
Speer Rick Gulf/Southwest Gulf Coast Water

james
Squire {Rich) Gulf/Southwest Houston Metro Transportation
Toms Edwin Gulf/Southwest Denver Metro Water
Turk Dave Gulf/Southwest Rocky Mountain Area Water
Tyrrell Terry W. Gulf/Southwest Rocky Mountain Area Transportation
Vargas Juan Guif/Southwest Dallas - Fort Worth Metro Water
Volz Tim Gulf/Southwest Southwest Water
Waller Thomas Gulf/Southwest Gulf Coast Environment
Weaver Ryan Gulf/Southwest Rocky Mountain Area Transportation
Wels Laura Gulf/Southwest Dallas - Fort Worth Metro Transportation
Wilcox Steven D Gulffslouthw'est Southwest Trans.portation
Williams Linda Gulf/Southwest Houston Metro Environment
Wisley Diana K. Gulf/Southwest 8886 | Support/Cross Services
Yenne Lisa Gulf/Southwest Denver Metro Water
Barrett Jim Guif/Southwest
Camarano Domingo LA Metro Greater Southern California PM/CM
Doane-Allman | lulle LA Metro Greater Southern California Environment
Eastman Ben LA Metro Greater Southern California Environment




Holter Mark LA Metro Greater Southern California Building Engineering

Hoose Will LA Metro LA Metro Environment

Josey Crystal LA Metro Greater Southern California Environment

Maurler Tim -LA Metro LA Metro Transportation

Anderson Kenneth A. | LA Metro/Pacific Subcontracts/Procurement Support/Cross Services

Anderson William R. LA Metro+ LA Metro Buildings + Places

Campbell Keith T LA Metro+ LA Metro Water

Chapman Jeffrey G, LA Metro+ LA Metro Transportation

Dewan Komal LA Metro+ DPE Buildings + Places

Donavan Thomas LA Metro+ LA Metro PM/CM

Drake Liz LA Metro+ LA Metro Buildings + Places

Francisco Jay A. LA Metro+ LA Metro Environment

Gauthier Dale LA Metro+ LA Metro Power and Industrial

Gundariahalli | lagadish LA Metro+ LA Metro Environment

Hansen Richard M | LA Metro+ LA Metro Buildings + Places
Lawrence Power, Energy &

Head T. LA Metro+ LA Metro Industrial

Hille Glen LA Metro+ LA Metro Support/Cross Services

Kajiva Keith LA Metro+ LA Metro PM/CM

Khouri Jeff LA Metro+ LA Metro Transportation

Langlals Aaron L. LA Metro+ LA Metro+ All

Lavey Robert A, LA Metro+ LA Metro+ B+P

Lee Daniel A. LA Metro+ LA Metro Transportation

Liut Andrew LA Metro+ LA Metro Support/Cross Services
Robin A.

Lowey {Rob) LA Metro+ All Environment

Lupo Domenic LA Metro+ LA Metro Transportation

McKelvie Daniel LA Metro+ LA Metro Transportation

Mockus Chris LA Metro+ LA Metro Transportation
Michelle

Ratkovich Ives LA Metro+ LA Metro Buildings + Places

Roldan Andres LA Metro+ LA Metro Transportation

Ruegg Marcel LA Metro+ Power & industrial

Shaw Jeffrey S. LA Metro+ LA Metro Transportation

Somerville Paul LA Metro+ LA Metro Environment

Steinke Paul LA Metro+ LA Metro Bulldings + Places

Ulukaya Matt LA Metro+ LA Metro Transportation

Wanyoike Crispin LA Metro+ LA Metro Environment

Formagus Jason Management

Larkin Mona Metro New York Upstate New York Environment

Adams - Mike Midwest Eastern Midwest Environment

Alberg Jon Midwest Central Midwest Environment

Anderson Kevin G. Midwest Central Midwest Transportation

Armstrong Glenn | Midwest Eastern Midwest Environment

Aylsworth -

Bonzelet Laura Midwest Eastern Midwest Transportation




Beck Dary! Midwest Midwest Environment
Benting Keith W Midwest Central Midwest Transportation
) Cultural Resources, Oil &
Bergman Christopher | Midwest Eastern Midwest Gas
Bethel Andrea D, | Midwest Central Midwest Support/Cross Services
Boehm- Christina
Carlson M. MIidwest Environment
Brehm Kevin Midwest Midwest Environment
Brewer Chris Midwest Chicage Metro Buildings + Places
Brice Donald Midwest DCS Americas Water
Buchanan D Scott Midwest Eastern Midwest Transportation
Buchenic Mark Midwest Fastern Midwest Water
Carlson Kevin Midwest Chicago Metro Transportation
Carnahan Benjamin S, | Midwest Eastern Midwest Transportation
Central Midwest/Chicago
Clifford Patrick E. Midwest Metro Water
Connair Dennis P Midwest Eastern Midwest Environment
Cooling Thomas Midwest Central Midwest Water
Crumpton Kristen Midwest £astern Midwest Water
Deems Zachary R. | Midwest Eastern Midwest Transportation
Degen Thomas Midwest Central Midwest Water
Deswarte Lindsay N, Midwest DCS Americas Support/Cross Services
Devoy Sean J Midwest Central Midwaest Water
Dohlby Jeff Midwest Chicago Metro PM/CM
Donovan John J. Midwest Environment
Dopheide Andy Midwest Legal
Eldred Nicholas Midwest Environment
Greater IL, NE, KS, MN, 1A, MO,
Fieldbinder Robert Midwest Wi
Franano MichaelD. | Midwest Central Midwest Environment
Frauhigher Todd Midwest Eastern Midwest Water
Frison Shelly R, Midwest Eastern Midwest Support/Cross Services
Fuchs Randy Midwest Central Midwest Transportation
Central Midwest/Chicago
Gaiser Bane L, Midwest Metro B+P
George John A, Midwest Midwest B+P
Glapa Carol A, Midwest Central Midwest Support/Cross Services
Stanley O.
Gresham "Neal" Midwest Fastern Midwest PM/CM
Groves Gregory Midwest Eastern Midwest Transportation
Hagen Kevin R. Midwest Central Midwest Transportation
Hagerty Gregg L. Midwest Central Midwest Environment
Helnicke John Midwest Central Midwest Environment
Holtan Tom Midwest Central Midwest Water
Hummert James B Midwest Central Midwest Water
Iverson Steven K. Midwest Central Midwest Environment
Jorgenson Denzil L Midwest Central Midwest Environment
Julius Michelle Midwest Central Midwest Transportation
Kasher Dennis A Midwest Midwest Region Mgmt Support/Cross Services




Kettinger Thomas Midwest Central Midwest Environment
Kirschner Randy L. Midwest Eastern Midwest Buildings + Places
Kovacic Tom Midwest Eastern Midwest Environment
Linthicum James R Midwest Eastern Midwest Support/Cross Services
Litza Cynthia M. | Midwest Central Midwest Support/Cross Services
Lyles Vance M Midwest Eastern Midwest Buildings + Places
Manojlovski Danny B. Midwest Chicago Metro Transportation
Martysz Ivan Midwest Eastern Midwest Water

Mason William Midwest Eastern Midwest Buildings + Places
Mazzacco Elizaheth | Midwest Eastern Midwest Support/Cross Services
Meiri David Midwest Chicago Metro Environment

Mitchell Dana Midwest Eastern Midwest B+P

Mroczka Gary Midwest Transportation

Myers- Power and Industrial,
Graham Beth Midwest Commercial Environment

Nelson Jeff Midwest Eastern Midwest Environment

Obertino Jennifer L. | Midwest Central Midwest Environment
Osantowski Richard A Midwest Central Midwest Water

Page Molly Midwest Eastern Midwest Water

Petko Theresa Midwest Eastern Midwest Transportation
Preboske Mike Midwest Central Midwest Transportation
Renville Todd Midwest Central Midwest Environment

Rivers Robert Midwest East Midwest Water

Robinson Steven Midwest Eastern Midwest Buildings + Places
Rosen Smith Sheryl Midwest Midwest Environment

Royer Todd Midwest Eastern Midwest Environment

Russell Michael Midwest Central Midwest Environment

Ryan Mark E Midwest Central Midwest Transportation

Sauter William F. Midwest Midwest Support/Cross Services
Sax Maria Z. Midwest All Water

Schilling Willlam R. | Midwest Central Midwest Transportation
Schindel Douglas W. | Midwest Central Midwest Transportation/Water
Schubring Steve Midwest Midwest

Schwalbach John E Midwest Central Midwest Transportation

Shoaf Robert T Midwest Eastern Midwest Water

Solberg Bill Midwest BSNF Environment

Stahl David Midwest ' Construction

Steele Tamela K. Midwest Eastern-Midwest Support/Cross Services
Stepic Michael J. Midwest East Midwest Environment
Strickland Janet Midwest Midwest Water

Suhre Joseph Midwest Eastern Midwest Environment

Swider Dawn Midwest Chicago Metro Environment

Taavola Daryl J Midwest Central Midwest Transportation
Thomas Michael A. | Midwest Central Midwest Environment

Thonen Terrance L | Midwest Central Midwest Environment

Wernig Carole M. Midwest ACM Support/Cross Services
Whalen Timothy J. Midwest Eastern Midwest Transportation
Williamson Kim Midwest Central Midwest Buildings + Places




Winegard Mike Midwest Chicago Metro Water
Young Richard A, Midwest Eastern Midwest Transportation
Hansen David R. Midwaest Central Midwest Transportation
Youngman Dan Midwest Chicago Metro
Horne Kammy NA - Mgmt NA - TRA - OPCO MGMT (994) Transportation
Adams Robert Northeast New England Water
Albrecht John Northeast New England Environment
Atter Steve Northeast New England Environment
Baker Barry Northeast Philadelphia Metro Power and Industrial
Beachler David Northeast Greater New York/PA Oil & Gas
Bent Willliam Northeast New England Water

Greater New York -
Bingham David Northeast Pennsylvania Water
Blair David Northeast Northeast Sub Bus Line Support | Water
Biough Donald Northeast Pennsylvania Transportation
Bolender Brian Northeast Greater Pennsylvania Oil & Gas
Canimore Brett Northeast Philadelphia Metro Transportation
Cataldo Robert Northeast New England Environment
Cheltan Donald Northeast New England Water
Curran Chris Northeast Philadeiphia Metro Water
Cushman Thomas Northeast Philadelphia Metro Transportation
Darnell Charles Northeast New England Water
Didier David Northeast Philadelphia Metro Transpaortation
Doherty Michae Northeast New England Environment
Donelson Sam Northeast Philadelphia Metro Transportation
D'Orazio Julie Northeast Northeast Sub Bus Line Support | Transportation
Downing Caroline Northeast New England Transportation
Doyle Jay Northeast New England Transportation
Dwight Don Northeast, New England Environment
Espy Dave Northeast New England Environment
Findlen Suzanne Northeast Power
Finnell Brian A, Northeast New England Environment
Free Lou Northeast New England Transportation
Fulton Dave Northeast Greater Pennsylvania Environment
Girman Michael Northeast Philadelphia Metro Transportation
Gunner Tim Northeast Philadelphia Metro Transportation
Hapkiewicz JjohnT. Northeast New England Transportation
Hellerich Lucas Northeast New England Environment

Greater New York -
Higginbatham | Herbert Northeast Pennsylvania Water

Greater New York -
Kaczor Jim Northeast Pennsylvania Environment
Kauffman Mark D. Northeast New England Environment
Kay Bruce Northeast Greater Pennsylvanla Transportation
Keil George Northeast Greater Pennsylvania Environment
Kelmar Laura Northeast New England Environment
Lang Mark Northeast Greater New York/PA Water/Environment
Lindgren Elliott Northeast Philadelphia Metro Transportation




McCarthy Mike Northeast New England Transportation
iMcPherson Thomas Northeast NY Metro Water

Christopher
Mitchelt B. Northeast New England Environment
Murphy James E. Northeast Northeast PMCM PMCM
Niederreither | Mike Northeast Philadelphla Metro Environment
Norton Brlan Northeast New England Water
Orlin Bob Northeast Legal Support/Cross Services
Pickard Samuel A. | Northeast Northeast Transportation
Reese Edward E, | Northeast Greater Pennsylvania Transportation
Rubino Nicholas Northeast New England Transportation
Ryan David W. Northeast New England Transportation
Sacchi Ron Northeast New England Transportation
Sala Keith Northeast Phitadelphia Metro Transportation
Scherpf Robert Northeast Northeast Sub Bus Line Support | Water

Greater New York -

Servetas Dan Northeast Pennsylvania Environment
Setzko Dennis Northeast New England Water
Shannon Michael T Northeast Philadelphia Metro Environment
Shemo Nelf Northeast Pennsylvania Transportation
Shreve-Glbb Betsy Northeast Northeast Sub Bus Line Support | Water
Simmier Lee Anne Northeast DuPont, Chemolrs, Axalta Oll & Gas
Simmons Deb Northeast New England Environment
Smith Kenneth Northeast Philadelphia Metro Envirohment
Taddeo Carol-Anne | Northeast New England Environment
Tammi Carl Northeast New England Environment
Tedeschi Bob Northeast New England Water
Thibault Scott Northeast New England Water
Tull Steven Northeast Philadelphia Metro Environment
Volk John Northeast Philadelphia Metro Transportation
Wright Robert Northeast New England Transportation
Wright William A. | Northeast Environment
Yates Greg Nartheast New England Transpottation
Breor Mark NY Metro NY Metro Support/Cross Services
Sawh Dan NY Metro NY Metro Region
Shanahan Kevin NY Metro NY Metro Environment
AbiDargham Antoine NY Metro+ NYC Metro Buildings + Places
Azzaro John NY Metro+ NYC Metro Transportation
Benosky Chris NY Metro+ NYC Metro Water
Bochet Larry NY Metro+ NYC Metro Energy
Cascino Thomas NY Metro+ NYC Metro Transportation
Dempsey Steve NY Metro+ NYC Metro Transportation
Giles Gabe NY Metro+ NYC Metro Water
Hinkle Ray NY Metro+ NYC Metro Envirocnment
Hromada Don NY Metro+ NYC Metro Transportation
Kirschman Mike NY Metro+ NYC Metro Buildings + Places
Kostage Stephen NY Metro+ NYC Metro Environment
LaPlaca Frank NY Metro+ NYC Metro Transpottation




Leahy George NY Metro+ NYC Metro Environment
Lowe Robert NY Metro+ NYC Metro Transportation
Luty Joseph NY Metro+ NYC Metro Environment
McDermott Christopher | NY Metro+ NYC Metro PM/CM
Michel Robert M NY Metro+ NYC Metro Environment
Niro Achille NY Metro+ NYC Metro Transportation
O'Connor Tom NY Metro+ NYC Metro Transportation
Quaranta Thomas NY Metro+ NYC Metro Transportation/PM/CM
Randinello Lou NY Metro+ NYC Metro Transportation
Rooney Peter NY Metro+ NYC Metro Energy
Ryan Kelth NY Metro+ NYC Metro Environment
Scerbo Tom NY Metro+ NYC Metro B+P
Siegel Ruby NY Metro+ NYC Metro Transportation
Spaventa Nicholas NY Metro+ NYC Metro Transportation
Spera Michael L NY Metro+ NYC Metro Environment
Stobbie Brian NY Metro+ NYC Metro Transportation
Storella Paul NY Metro+ NYC Metro Water
Touraj
Tehrani (Tom) NY Metro+ NYC Metro Transportation
Tierhan Christine NY Metro+ NYC Metro Transportation
Totillo Bob NY Metro+ NYC Metro Transportation
Wasteneys Colin NY Metro+ NYC Metro Environment
Wood Chris NY Metro+ NYC Metro Transportation
Zafonte Joseph NY Metro+ NYC Metro Support/Cross Services
Lyman Rhonda NYC Metro All Support/Cross Services
Arvidson Mike Pacific Greater Southern California Environment
Bane Dennls Pacific Northern California Remediation
Christopher
Barkley M. Pacific National Government National Government
Barnard Thomas Pacific Greater Northern California Transportation
Beattle Karen Pacific Pacific Northwest Environment
Beyak Rich Pacific Greater Northern California Environment
Bradfield Clay Pacific Greater Southern California Environment
Bradshaw Greg Paciflc Pacific Sub Bus Line Support Water
Cababa Robin Pacific Hawaii-Guam Environment
Mary
Chaney "Katy" Pacific Pacific Northwest Environment .
Cohen Tim Pacific Southern California Power and Industrial
Colagiovianni | Tony Paciflc Greater Southern California PM/CM
Czarnecki R Martin Pacific Northern California Transportation
Dellinger Scott Pacific Los Angeles Water
Bomingo Camarano | Pacific Southern California PM/CM
Darn Mark Pacific Transportation
Dorward Marty Pacific San Francisco Bay Area Metro Water
Economou Tula Pacific Northern California Buildings + Places
Edwards Mike Pacific Pacific Northwest Environment
Fenner Ter Pacific Southern California Environment
Fillls James D. Pacific Pacific Northwest Transportation




Flack Mike Pacific Greater Southern California Environment
Gabhaldon Mike Paclfic Pacific Sub Bus Line Support Water
Goldman Jeff Pacific Greater Northern Callfornia Bulldings + Places
Gorham Bill Paclfic Greater Southern California Environment
Graham Bill Paclfic Greater Southern California Environment
Haase Erlc Paclfic Northern Callfornia/SF Metro B+P
Handfelt leo Pacific Greater Southern California Power & Industrial
Harris Nell Pacific Greater Northern California Support/Cross Services
Haskell Nick Paciflc San Francisco Bay Area Metro Buildings + Places
Hauser Jan Pacific LA Metro Water
Herrin Jeff Pacific Greater Northern California Water
Hinson Charles Pacific Pacific Northwest PM/CM
Hissen Ramsey Pacific Northern Cafifornia Transportation
Holland Cralg Pacific Pacific Sub Bus Line Support Transportation
Horn Ben P Pacific Greater Southern California Water
Horton Michael Paclfic Pacific Northwest Transportation
House Sunnle Paclfic LA Metro+ Transportation
Hrenko Ray Pacific Greater Southern California Environment
lsaacs Jon Paclfic Paclfic Northwest Environment
Jacohs Brian Pacific LA Metro Environment
Jammal Nabil Pacific Aviation
Jeung Rod Pacific San Francisco Bay Area Metro Environment
Kambal Stephen Pacific Pacific Northwest Transportation
Kelly Shawn Paclfic SF Metro Power and Industrial
Kim Eugene Pacific LA Metro Transportation
Kim Simon Paclfic SF Metro Transportation
Koski T Pacific Subcontracts/Procurement Support/Cross Services
Langendoen Richard Paclific Pacific Northwest Environment
Larsen Ea“d"!ph Pacific LA Metro+ B+P
Lay Garry Pacific LA Metro+ Environment
Leach Steve Pacific Northern California Environment
Leidy Roy Pacific Greater Northern California Environment
Liang Henry Pacific Greater Northern California Water
Loui Rae M. Paclific Hawali-Guam Water
Manker Will Pacific LA Metro+ Environment
Marshall Timothy R. | Pacific LA Metro+ Environment
Matallana Richard Pacific Southern California B+P
Greater Northern

Meshah Masood Pacific California/Pacific Water

Teresa
Mestas {Terri) C. Pacific Northern California Building + Places
Mitchell David Pacific San Francisco Bay Area Metro PM/CM
Murchlison Tim Pacific Northern California PM/CM
Murphy Tim Pacific Greater Southern Callfornla Environment
Myers Ken Pacific Greater Northern California Water
Nakasone Martin Pacific Hawail-Guam B+P/Transportation
O'Connell Keith Pacific Pacific Northwest Environment




Peters Linda Pacific SF Metro Pianning
Peterson Jamie Pacific Legal
Petto Steve Pacific Gas Utilities Power & Industrial
Porterfieid Jon Pacific SF Metro PM/CM
Pacific Northwest/Northern ;
Post John (Bob) | Pacific California ! Transportation
Poufey Ross A Pacific Pacific Northwest PM/CM
Punyamurthul
a Sujan Pacific Northern Callfornia Water
Reel David Paclfic Environment
Rice Jeff Paclfic Greater Southern California Environment
Rohrer William Pacific Pacific Northwest Environment
Schug David Pacific Greater Southern California Power & Industrial
Schumann Rob Pacific Greater Northern California Environment
Shoemaker Mike J. Pacific Northwest Environment
Simpson Bob Pacific Greater Southern California Environment
Smyth Nicholas A | Pacific San Francisco Bay Area Metro PM/CM
Tominaga Teuane Pacific Hawail-Guam PM/CM
Treat Matthew B, | Pacific Paciflc B+P
Turley Bob Paclfic Northern California Power & Industrial
Unger Petra Pacific Greater Northern California Environment
Urlich Cecil Pacific Pacific Northwest Suppart/Cross Services
Vaccari Mitch Pacific Greater Northern California PM/CM
Harm
Van Den Berg | (Harry) Pacific LA Metro+ Environment
Walker Greg Pacific Pacific Northwest Transportation
Wilkerson William Pacific PM/CM
Williams Qcie L. Pacific SF Metro Power and Industrial
Wong Derrick Pacific San Francisco Bay Area Metro Water
Wong Noel C Pacific San Francisco Bay Area Metro Water
Yang Wendy H. Pacific Orange Bulldings + Places
Young Laura A. Pacific Alaska Environment
Zagol Etic Pacific SF Metro Water
Greater FL/Latin
Abbott Mark Southeast America/Miami Metro Water
Alfonso Juan Southeast Florida PM/CM
Amoriello Jeff Southeast | DC Metro Transportation
Anthony Oshorne Southeast Mid-Atlantic Transportation
Arkin Yoav Southeast Mid-Atlantic Transportation
Atkinson Nathan Southeast Mid-Atlantic Water
Baker Mike Southeast Mid-Atlantic Transportation
Barreiro Ana Southeast Argentina Support/Cross Services
Greater FL/Latin
Barrera Gus Southeast America/Miami Metro B+P
Beabes Shane Southeast Mid-Atlantic Transportation
Berra Brett Southeast Mid-Southeast Environment
Blanchard Mark Southeast Miami Metro All
Bohannon Tia Southeast Mid-Southeast Envirenment




Boucle Juillo Southeast Miam! Metro Transportation
Bove John Southeast Mid-Southeast Power
Brickell Jim Southeast Mid-Southeast Environment
Burke Joel Southeast Mid-Southeast PM/CM
Cashman Bill Southeast Mid-Atlantic Transportation
Cavalieri Ron Southeast Miami Metro Water
Chambers Carl Southeast Mid-Southeast Water
Collins Michael Southeast Mid-Atlantic Buildings + Places
Collister Scott Southeast Greater Florida Transportation
Cooper Bobh Southeast Miaml Metro Environment
Darrington Mark Southeast Mid-Southeast Environment
Davis Charles Southeast Greater Florida Buildings + Places
Deaver Greg Southeast Environment
Deros Nick Southeast Mid-Atlantic Transportation
deVivero Deborah Southeast Florida Support/Cross Services
Dwyer Margaret Southeast Mid-Southeast Transportation
Edwards Garrick Southeast Mid-Southeast Transportation
Edwards Thomas D. | Southeast Mid-Atlantic Transportation
Eicholtz Mark Southeast Greater Florida Transportation
Elden Chris Southeast Mid-Atlantic Buildings + Places
Subcontracts/Procuremen
Enger Preben Southeast Southeast t
Everett Jan Southeast Greater Florida Transportation
Fiori Bruno Southeast Greater Florida Transportation
Flasz Aileen Southeast Panama Environment
Garcia Carlos Southeast Miami Metro Transportation
Gault George Southeast Greater Fiorida Transportation
Gayle Perry Southeast Mid-Southeast Water
Joseph R.
Glowacki (Joe) Southeast Greater Florida Transportation
John
Goodman "Mike" Southeast Mid-Atlantic Bulldings + Places
Grant Lee Southeast Southeast Region Mgmt Support/Cross Services
Greenwood Michael Southeast Mid-Atlantic Transportation
Gregson Howard W, | Southeast Mid-Atlantic Transportation
Grieveson Curtis Southeast Mid-Atlantic Buiidings + Places
Hanna Fred Southeast Mid-Southeast Power & Industrial
Hartung Scott Southeast Mid-Southeast Environment
Haselden Tom Southeast Mid-Southeast Water
Hayter John Southeast DC Metro Transportation
Henriguez Steve Southeast Greater Florida Transportation
Hernandez Pedro Southeast Miamf Metro Water
Herring Gina k. Southeast Florida Environment
Hirten Josh Southeast Greater Florida Environment
Houston Tina Southeast Georgla/Alabama Water
Hoyle Dennis Southeast Mid-Southeast Transportation
Huggins Erica Southeast Mid-Southeast Water
Hurley Bobbie Southeast Mid-Southeast Environment




James Stephen R. | Southeast DC Metro+ PM/CM
Jarboe Brian Southeast Mid-Atlantic
Jones Angela ), Southeast Mid-Atlantic Transportation
Kacer Andy Southeast Greater Florida Transportation
Kamath Vivek S Southeast Miam! Metro Environment
Power and Industrial/Oil
Keagy Richard Southeast Carolinas/Tennessee & Gas
Kerwin Michael Southeast Miami Metro Bulidings + Places
Khalilian Kamran Southeast Mid-Atfantic Transportation
Kirby Tom Southeast Mid-Atlantic Transportation
Koch Matt Southeast Mid-Southeast Water
Krach Ken Southeast Mid-Atlantic Buildings + Places
Kumta Ashok Southeast Mid-Atlantic Transportation
Lambrecht Michael Southeast Mid-Southeast Power
Lee C Scott Southeast Miami Metro Water
Levy Dan Southeast Miami Metro Environment
Lobdell| Eddie Southeast Mid-Southeast Transportation
Lopez Diana Southeast Miami Metro Transportation
Lozovatsky Mike Southeast Bridges/Highways Transportatlion
Lutz Jennifer Southeast Mid-Atlantic Transportation
Maia Decio Southeast Rio de Janelro Environment
Mascaro Rodrigo Southeast Latin Amerlca Transportation
Mayfield Michelle Southeast Mid-Southeast Environment
Mayo Jim Southeast Greater Florida/Latin America Environment
McFall Wayne Southeast Mid-Atlantic Transportation
McGuire Chris Southeast Mid-Atlantlc Transportation
Mejeur Randy Southeast Greater Florida Bulldings + Places
Mekarski Brian Southeast Greater Florida Transportation
Power and Industrial/Qil
Mendez Carlos Southeast Latin America & Gas
Meoriconi David Southeast DC Metro+ Transportation
Meorin Stacy Southeast DC Metro+ Transportation
Moura Jullana Southeast Brazil
Nader Kamran Southeast Mid-Atlantic Transportation
Namur ida Southeast Mid-Atlantic Power & Industrial
Nandagiri Sreekanth | Southeast Mid-Southeast Transportation
Nelsen Bill Southeast Greater Florida Transportation
Newman Paul Southeast Greater Florida Environment
Nino Jaime Southeast Latin America Support/Cross Services
Noppinger Steve Southeast Greater Florida Transportation
Q'Connor Ashley Southeast Southeast Sub Bus Line Support | Bulldings + Places
Power and Industrial/Qil
Oliver lohn Southeast Georgia/Alabama & Gas
Ospina lose Southeast Latin America Environment
Palaclo Ed Southeast Greater Florida Transportation
Parkinson Ken Southeast Southeast Sub Bus Line Support | Transportation
Percy Michelle Southeast Miami Metro Water
Pietryka Brian Southeast Mid-Atlantic Transportation




Prosser Richard Southeast Carollnas/Tennessee Water

Quinn Barry Southeast Mid-Southeast Power

Rae David Southeast Greater Florida Transportation

Rauen Bilt Southeast Mid-Atlantic Buildings + Places

Richard Lutz Southeast Mid-Atlantic Environment
Carolinas/Tennessee/

Riddle Joe Southeast Georgia/AL B+p

Rivas Rey Southeast Greater Florida Transportation

Ryan Tim Southeast Transportation
Carolinas/Tennessee/Georgia/A

Sanger . Tony Southeast L PM/CM

Sauls Larry Southeast Greater Florida Transportation

Schommer Suzanne Southeast Greater Florida Environment

Sesslons Paula Southeast Miami Metro Environment

Seward Donald Southeast Mid-Atlantic Environment

Slade Patti Southeast Mid-Southeast Environment
Greater FL/Latin Power and Industrial/Oil

Stannard Keith Southeast America/Miami Metro & Gas

Starke Steve Southeast Greater Florida Environment

Chief Operations Office

Straus Alan Southeast Mid-Atlantic {COO}

Suarez Regina Southeast Puerto Rico Bulldings + Places

Sulerzyski David Southeast Transportation

Tallman Dana Southeast Greater Florida Water

Taylor Amanda Southeast . Mid-Southeast Environment

Taylor Randall Southeast Carolinas/Tennessee

Tennant Doug Southeast Carolinas/Tennessee Transportation

Tiedeman Janie Southeast Mid-Atlantic Transportation

Torres Carlos Southeast Carolinas/Tennessee Federal Construction

Ungerer Janet Southeast Mid-Atlantic Transportation

Wagner leffry Southeast Greater Florida Environment

Walker Fred Southeast Greater Florida Buildings + Places

Watson Matthew Southeast Mid-Atlantic Environment

Weaver David Southeast Mid-Atlantic Transportation

Webler Jim Southeast Mid-Atlantic Transportation

West Joe Southeast Mid-Atlantic Environment

White Jay Southeast Mid-Southeast Environment

Wilcox David Southeast Greater Florida Water

Williams Roger Southeast Miami Metro Water

Willson Lane Southeast Mid-Atlantic Environment
NC/SC/TN/GA/AL, Environment

Wood Grace Southeast GASAL

Wood David M, Southeast DCS Water

Zuloaga Pedro Southeast Latin America

Buser John N. Southwest Greater Southwest Water

Chilarescu loan C, Southwest Greater Southwest Water

Dalley David S. Southwest Greater Southwest PM/CM




Matilde B.

Garcia (Matt) Southwest Greater Southwest Water
Gordon Ross M., Southwaest Greater Southwest Water
Jenkins Scott T, Southwest Greater Southwest Environment
Kesar Shivani Southwest Greater Southwest Environment
McEiroy Jennifer L, | Southwest Greater Southwest PM/CM
FabiankE,,
Mendoza Jr. Southwest Greater Southwest Water
Robert J.
Mengden {Bobby), Jr. | Southwest Greater Southwest Water
Michael
Rudd {Mike} Southwest Greater Southwest Transportation
Subcontracts/Cross '
Shumpert Derrick S. Services DCS Americas Support/Cross Services
Subcontracts/Procuremen
Hogue Kelly M., t Support/Cross Services
Subcontracts/Procuremen
Jongleux Brenda S. t Support/Cross Services
Subcontracts/Procuremen
Lanham Sacha J. t Support/Cross Services
Subcontracts/Procuremen
Toomey Landon C. t Support/Cross Services
W. Canada/Toronto Greater Ontario/Greater
Girard Duane Metro+ Toronto PM/CM
W. Canada/Toronto Western Canada - Mountain
Smerage Jeremy Metro+ States Transportation




